Product Datasheet
Benefits
	- Binds negatively charged contaminants at high salt
conditions of up to 20 mS/cm	- No dilution of CEX pools necessary if positioned as final
polishing step in mAb processes	- Designed for single batch use flow-through operation	- Recommended flow rate of up to 30 membrane volumes/min	- Easy and simple handling
Product Information
Sartobind STIC® PA is a membrane adsorber for Salt Tolerant
Interaction Chromatography (STIC). With the primary amine (PA)

*Multiply with the number of used cassettes   **MV = membrane volume (including the porosity of the membrane which is 80%)
5
Ordering Information
Sartobind STIC® PA Capsules
Related Products
Order number Description Quantity
99STPA42GC- - - - -V Sartobind STIC® PA 96-well plate 2
99STPA42GC- - - - -D Sartobind STIC® PA 96-well plate 10
92STPA42DD-11- -D Sartobind STIC® PA pico 0.08 mL 10
92MU0142DD-11- -D Sartobind® Selection Kit pico
0.08 mL, Q, S and STIC PA
each 1
Sartobind® 96-well plate. Data sheet: order no.: 85032-543-28
Sartobind® pico 0.08 mL. Data sheet: order no.: 85032-541-71
Order number Description Quantity Bed height
[mm]
Protein
binding
capacity
[g]
Recom-
mended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure
[MPa]
(bar/psig)
96STPA42DN-11- -A Sartobind STIC® PA nano 1 mL,
4 mm, Luer female connectors,
2 PEEK Luer male adapters to
UNF 10-32 female, manual, certificate
4 4 0.05 0.02 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D4R11- -A Sartobind STIC® PA mini 10 mL, 4 mm,
Luer female connectors, 8 PEEK adapters Luer
male to UNF 10–32 female, manual, certificate
4 4 0.5 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D4RFF- -A Sartobind STIC® PA mini 10 mL, 4 mm, ¾”
sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
4 4 0.5 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D4ROO- -A Sartobind STIC® PA mini 10 mL, 4 mm,
hose barb connectors, manual, certificate
4 4 0.5 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D9MFF- -A Sartobind STIC® PA 75 mL, 4 mm,
¾“ sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
4 4 3.8 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D1GSS Sartobind STIC® PA 200 mL, 4 mm,
1 ½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 10.2 4 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D2HSS Sartobind STIC® PA 400 mL, 4 mm,
1 ½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 20.4 8 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D3KSS Sartobind STIC® PA 600 mL, 4 mm,
1 ½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 30 12 0.4 (4/58)
96STPA42D3NSS Sartobind STIC® PA Jumbo 2.5 L, 4 mm,
1 ½” sanitary clamp, manual,
autoclaving instructions, certificate
1 4 127 50 0.3 (3/43.5)
98STPA42D-L Sartobind STIC® PA Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm,